
North
C4102760  57  DRAKE LANDING CR $529,900 Robert Klewchuk ROYAL LEPAGE SOLUTIONS (403) 651-3989 bobklewchuk@royallepage.ca

C4105285  108  DRAKE LANDING CR $528,800 Michael B Burton RE/MAX REALTY PROFESSIONALS (403) 831-2882 mike@mikeburton.ca

C4104759  48  DRAKE LANDING DR $699,000 Jovette Morin-Ferguson CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (403) 660-3612 jovette@realestatefoothills.com

C4111408 102 DRAKE LANDING GN $524,900 TJ Anderson ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK (403) 850-5999 tj@royallepage.ca

C4104145  27  DRAKE LANDING LO $528,900 Cole Robertson CIR REALTY (587) 228-7776 crobertson@cirrealty.ca

C4109328  159  MILLIGAN DR $474,800 Nikki Stewart ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK (403) 918-0133 nikkistewart@royallepage.ca

South
C4098999  4  CIMARRON PARK PL $469,900 Don R Williams CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (403) 512-9013 williams@okotoks.net

C4108135  55  CIMARRON VISTA GD $299,970 Karen Salmon ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK (403) 607-2400 sold@karensalmon.com

C4102424  6  SHEEP RIVER HL $505,000 Jodi Hanrahan CIR REALTY (403) 813-3341 jhanrahan@cirrealty.ca

C4110429  26  SHEEP RIVER HT $650,000 Neil Stopher CIR REALTY (403) 607-0805 neil@search4houses.ca

C4108948  109  SHEEP RIVER BA $475,000 Rob Stang CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (403) 809-9114 Rob@robstang.com

C4110574 563 SHEEP RIVER CLOSE Dawn Cliff RE/MAX Southern REALTY (403) 601-6667 dcliff@southernrealty.ca

C4109734  50  WESTMOUNT WY $529,000 Caren Kelley RE/MAX HOUSE OF REAL ESTATE (403) 650-6565 carenkelley@remax.net

C4108925  13  Westridge RD $515,000 Linda Brunner GREATER CALGARY REAL  ESTATE (403) 540-9314 lindabrunner7@gmail.com


	Participants

